
30th Annual Moo Moo Classic
Showmanship

Senior Division
Heat 1 Placings
Baker James 11 Effingham _____________
Bradley Brynn 12 Effingham _____________
Brown Maggie 11 Hawkinsville 4
Craig Reed 12 Ola High 6
Harris Breanna 12 Effingham _____________
Lancaster Cat 11 Hawkinsville 5
McDonough Mikayla 11 Screven _____________

Heat 2
McDermott Maci 11 Perry 1
Mullis Maddie 11 Hawkinsville _____________
Reed Elizabeth Ann 12 Lincolnton _____________
Spell Maggie 11 Jeff Davis _____________
Throne Henry 11 Oglethorpe 3
Williamson Kaden 12 Screven 2
Zimmerman Emma 11 South Effingham _____________

Junior Division
Heat 1
Aeschlimann Caiden 9 Perry _____________
Belcher Nataleigh 10 Emanuel _____________
Burch Lilla 10 Screven _____________
Burns Evan 9 Screven _____________
Edwards Lauren 9 Brantley 1
Gantt Ty 10 Bulloch _____________
Gay Abbie 9 Effingham _____________
Gibbs Ella Grace 10 Wilcox _____________

Heat 2
Green Gracie 10 Peach _____________
Hayes Wyatt 9 Effingham _____________
Long Allie 10 Jeff Davis _____________
Mock Nathan 10 Screven _____________
Morton Lexi 9 SEB 4
Salemi Hannah 10 Burke _____________
Seagraves Brooklyn 9 Lincoln 5



Heat 3
Smith Allison 10 Effingham _____________
Stalvey John Haven 10 Berrien 2
Taylor Natalie 9 Jeff Davis 3
Townson Bella 9 Tift _____________
Warren Emma 10 Screven _____________
White Kaylee 9 Effingham _____________
Wooten Kinsley 10 Coffee _____________

Intermediate Division
Heat 1
Alley Caden 6 Cook _____________
Bailey Addison 6 Laurens _____________
Baker Ella 8 Coffee 4
Barnwell Denise 6 Buloch _____________
Brannen Dustin 8 Screven 3
Brown Wyatt 7 Screven _____________
Floyd Hadley 7 Franklin 1
Hutto Preston 8 Coffee _____________
Harbin Haley 8 Effingham _____________

Heat 2
Jukes Lexa 7 Emanuel _____________
Long Lainey 7 Jeff Davis _____________
Peavy Chloe 6 Effingham _____________
Pridgen Jimmy 7 Coffee 2
Rish Nathan 8 Coffee _____________
Sell Haynes 7 Screven _____________
Smith Jay Conley 7 Screven _____________
Thompson Alexis 6 Effingham _____________
Whitchard Dannie 8 SEB 5

Cloverleaf Division

Stalvey Metts 4 Berrien 1
Alley Cailan 5 Cook 2



30th Annual Moo Moo Classic
Registered Heifers

Class 1
Edwards Lauren Maine 2/11/2022 3038 1
Harbin Haley Hereford 1/27/2022 HRP116 _____________
Harris Breanna Hereford 1/14/2022 HRP129 4
Gantt Ty Aberdeen 1/12/22 DCF1K 3
Zimmerman Emma Hereford 1/10/2022 HRP121 _____________
White Kaylee Hereford 1/10/2022 HRP120 _____________
Long Lainey Angus 1/4/2022 108 2

Class 2
Peavy Chloe Hereford 12/30/2021 111 4
Hayes Wyatt Angus 12/8/21 2106 3
Jukes Lexa Hereford 12/4/2021 THM 2
Morton Lexi Shorthorn + 12/2/2021 2132 1

Class 3
Seagraves Brooklyn Maine 11/23/2021 4
Wooten Kinsley Lim 11/21/2021 124J 2
Smith Jay Conley Maine 11/15/2021 WLS21J 6
Belcher Nataleigh Hereford 11/8/2021 B4FS15 7
Spell Maggie Maine 11/8/2021 3785 5
Williamson Kaden Shorthorn + 11/6/2021 2135 1
Gibbs Ella Grace Simmental 11/5/2021 138J 3

Class 4
Sell Haynes Angus 10/28/2021 2102 5
Throne Henry Angus 10/15/2021 J25 4
Reed Elizabeth Ann Shorthorn + 10/15/2021 242J 3
Alley Caden Angus 10/12/2021 2218 1
Throne Henry Red Angus 10/11/2021 J19 2

Class 5
Burns Evan Lim 9/25/2021 TBTB185J 3
Burch Lilla Shorthorn 9/25/2021 2107 _____________
Stalvey John Haven High % Sim 9/21/2021 J43 1
Gantt Ty Low %  Sim 9/16/2021 J4W 4
Reed Elizabeth Ann Simmental 9/11/2021 13J _____________
Floyd Hadley Shorthorn + 9/3/2021 21E 2



Class 6
Lancaster Cat Shorthorn + 7/5/2021 6407 4
Baker James Shorthorn 5/28/2021 005 3
Pridgen Jimmy Simmental 4/12/2021 4JRE 2
Rish Nathan Maine 3/12/2021 8 1

Class 7
Craig Reed Shorthorn 2/27/2021 J227 5
Whitchard Dannie Maine 2/11/2021 BLAS2J 1
Brown Wyatt Low %  Sim 02/01/2021 2072J 2
Seagraves Brooklyn Low %  Sim 01/05/2021 184/145J 3
Smith Allison Low %  Sim 1/5/2021 AS1J 4

Class 8
Craig Reed Belted Galloway 11/29/2020 G4P7H 3
Spell Maggie Shorthorn + 11/2/2020 20 2
Brannen Dustin Angus 10/22/2020 2031 1

Champion Registered Heifer Dannie Witchard Class 7
Reserve Registered Heifer John Haven Stalvey Class 5
3rd Overall Registered Heifer Dustin Brannen Class 8

30th Annual Moo Moo Classic
Commercial Heifers

Class 1 Placings
Hutto Preston 4185 490 2
Warren Emma 6225 546 5
McDonough Mikayla 6219 554 4
Wooten Kinsley 4174 568 1
Rish Nathan 4172 574 3

Class 2
Pridgen Jimmy 4190 640 4
Wooten Kinsley 4173 648 3
Salemi Hannah 3766 652 5
Floyd Hadley 1056 702 1
Mock Nathan 6221 774 2



Class 3
Williamson Kaden 3969 822 1
Brown Maggie 6408 822 4
Smith Jay Conley 3968 830 2
Townson Bella 6427 856 3

Class 4
Taylor Natalie 3787 866 1
Burns Evan 6220 896 4
Hutto Preston 4186 924 3
Pridgen Jimmy 4171 944 2

Class 5
Baker Ella 3563 954 1
Bradley Brynn 2955 956 4
Bailey Addison 3541 974 2
Belcher Nataleigh 3828 978 3

Class 6
Brannen Dustin 2068J 1045 1
Lancaster Cat 6407 1060 2

Champion Commercial Heifer Natalie Taylor Class 4
Reserve Commercial Heifer Kaden Williamson Class 3
3rd Overall Registered Heifer Hadley Floyd Class 2

Supreme Heifer Dannie Whitchard
Reserve Supreme John Haven Stalvey
3rd Overall Dustin Brannen



30th Annual Moo Moo Classic
Steer Show

Class 1 Placings
Belcher Nataleigh 6576 420 2
Bradley Brynn 2953 427 3
Thompson Alexis 1709 526 1

Class 2
Barnwell Denise 3832 562 3
Gay Abbie 2951 614 2
Williamson Kaden 3958 624 1

Class 3
Mullis Maddie 6406 748 5
Townson Bella 6428 786 1
Aeschlimann Caiden 6053 796 2
Smith Allison 2952 810 4
Long Allie 3075 834 3

Class 4
Stalvey Metts 4043 854 1
Alley Cailan 4145 856 2
Smith Jay Conley 3967 868 4
Brown Wyatt 6224 874 3

Class 5
Alley Caden 4144 900 2
Spell Maggie 3784 918 1
Hayes Wyatt 4302 968 3

Class 6
Green Gracie 27 1015 2
Brannen Dustin 3966 1030 1
Mock Nathan 6222 1050 3
Alley Cailan 4637 1085 4

Class 7
McDermott Maci 6046 1195 2
Green Gracie 4475 1305 1

Grand Champion Steer Metts Stalvey Class 4
Reserve Steer Gracie Green Class 7
3rd Overall Steer Maci McDermott Class 7


